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SKALA NUMMER BET

A

UPPDRAG.NR RITAD/KONSTR. AV HANDLÄGGARE

DATUM ANSVARIG

NÄÄS FABRIKER

BET ÄNDRINGEN AVSER

LERUMS KOMMUN

Malmström Edström Ark Ing AB 031-130 200

TOLLERED 5:1

DATUM SIGN

A1
A3

03a
0102

07

09

10

11

05

06
04

03b

12

01 GAMLA NEDRE FABRIKEN
02 PANNHUSET
03a MELLERSTA FABRIKEN
03b TILLBYGGET
04 VADDEN
05 FÄRGERIET
06 TVÄTTSTUGAN

07 NORRA FABRIKEN
08 BOMULLSMAGASINET
09 BÅTHUS 1
10 BÅTHUS 2
11 BASTU
12 LADAN

08

E WSP Sverige AB - WSP Systems

K VBK 031-703 35 00

V Systemteknik i Lerum AB 0302-510 80

VS WSP Sverige AB - VVS-Teknik 010-772 50 00

010-772 50 00
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